D210-053-RO

Sample list of vehicles included in the "Vehicle Maintenance Bid"

This list is subject to change throughout the contract
period as we upgrade and replace fleet units

1 1/2 Ton
2 1/2 Ton
3 1/2 Ton
4 1/2 Ton
5 1/2 Ton
6 1/2 Ton
7 1/2 Ton
8 1/2 Ton
9 1/2 Ton
10 1/2 Ton
11 1/2 Ton
12 1/2 Ton
13 1/2 Ton
14 1/2 Ton
15 1/2 Ton
16 1/2 Ton
17 1/2 Ton
18 1/2 Ton
19 1/2 Ton
20 1/2 Ton
21 1/2 Ton
22 1/2 Ton
23 1/2 Ton
24 3/4 Ton
25 3/4Ton
26 3/4 Ton
27 3/4Ton
28 CAR
29 CAR
30 CAR
31 CAR
32 CAR
33 CAR
34 CAR
35 CAR
36 CAR
37 CAR
38 CAR
39 CAR
40 CAR

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Ford
Chevrolet
Dodge
Ford

Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

CC15903

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

Silverado

1500 4X4
1500 ax4
1500 4X4
1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

F150

Silverado

2500

F150

F250 4X4
Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

CAR Chevrolet  Malibu

CAR Chevrolet  Malibu

CAR Chevrolet  Malibu

CAR Chevrolet  Malibu

CAR Ford Taurus

CAR Ford Taurus

CAR Ford Taurus

CAR Ford Taurus

CAR Toyota Prius

SUvV Chevrolet  suburban 2500 4X4
SuUvV Ford Escape

SUvV Ford Escape

SuUvV Ford Escape

SUvV Ford Excursion ax4
SuUvV Ford Explorer ax4
VAN Chevrolet  Ventura

VAN Dodge Grand Caravan

VAN Dodge Grand Caravan

VAN Dodge Grand Caravan

VAN Ford Econoline E350

Reminder: Bid for the base PM Levell service needs to be an average
for all vehicles we do not want individual bids
(all vehicles are gasoline)



